En Dusuk Not
En Yiksek Not
Ortalama Not

Ogrenci No
081840012
081840039
081840052
081840061
081940015
081940023
081940026
081940028
081940035
081940037
081940038
081940043
081940053
081940054
081940068
081940071
081940073
081940103
081940108
081940110
082040007
082040020
082240306

100
73,04347826

Adi Soyadi
MELISA OZCAN
RABIA SULTAN AGAOGLU
BEYZA NUR AYDOGDU
ALi ERTUGRUL
DILAN DEMIR
IREM PUSUC
BILAL SUBASI
ILKNUR SEVVAL KORKMAZ
SEZER BOZ
RABIA BATIBAY
BENGISU SARISOY
IMRANUR CAK
MEHMET BARCIN
KUBRA BULUT
IPEK AKDOGAN
ALPEREN OSMAN SIMSEK
HATICE SAHIN
ESRA CHOUSEIN
Asli Jafarova
SAFA DIAR BAKRLI
BARIS AKSU
SUKRU ONUR YILDIZ
NiHAN CANGAL

Cevapladi Cevap Cevapm Soru %Sonug

DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
DOGRU
YANLIS
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Baslama Bitis <imlik Dogrulama
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:16 Dogrulandi
40 24.04.2023 17:01 24.04.2023 17:12 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:13 Dogrulanmadi
60 24.04.2023 17:03 24.04.2023 17:22 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:20 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:14 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:18 Dogrulandi
60 24.04.2023 17:02 24.04.2023 17:19 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:02 24.04.2023 17:22 Dogrulandi
60 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:19 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:20 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:17 Dogrulandi

100 24.04.2023 17:03 24.04.2023 17:19 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:01 24.04.2023 17:16 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:19 Dogrulandi

100 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:18 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:17 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:03 24.04.2023 17:17 Dogrulandi

100 24.04.2023 17:03 24.04.2023 17:13 Dogrulandi
80 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:17 Dogrulandi
60 24.04.2023 17:00 24.04.2023 17:17 Dogrulandi
60 24.04.2023 17:04 24.04.2023 17:22 Dogrulandi
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